[ 2023-24 MSCC TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE]

approved 6/15/2023
Enrollment Fee $200.00

Due at time of registration for all new registrations

Annual Supplies Fee $100.00
Charged annually in September for all enrolled students

Evergreen Program Tuition
Due the 15 of each month. September 2023 - August 2024
First and last month's tuition is due August 15th
Tuition may increase annually on September 1st at the discretion of the board of directors.
2 days/week 3 days/week 4 days/week
Monthly rate: $510 $750 $985

Hours of operation: 9 am - 4pm. Optional early drop off at 8:30 am. Drop off no
later than 9:30. Pickup beginning at 3pm

Willow Program Tuition
Due the 15 of each month. September 2023 - June 13, 2024 *
First and last month's tuition is due August 15th
Tuition may increase annually on September 1st at the discretion of the board of directors.

2 days/week 3 days/week 4 days/week

Monthly rate (Extension): $510 $750 $985

Montlhy rate (Preschool): $255 $375 $510
*1/2 tuition rate is charge for June 2024

Hours of operation: Extension 9am - 3pm, Preschool 9am - 12pm

Late Pick-up Fee $1.00/minute

Charged per minute after closing

We offer a 10% sibling discount for multiple children enrolled!
Discount applies to the child that attends the fewest days/month. One discount per family.




